PenMRC Community Outreach Events — February 2010

Volunteers — please remember to submit your hours and number of BP’s to the Volunteer

Coordinatorimmediately following the outreach.

BP Screening and
Health Info

Wednesday February 3
10:30 am — 12:00 pm

Berkley Village West
Newport News

Volunteered — Mary Loesch

BP Screening and Wednesday February 3 Berkley Village South B

Health Info 1:00 pm — 2:30 pm Newport News Volunteered — Mary Loesch
BP Screening and Friday February 5 Great Oaks

Health Info 2:00 pm — 3:30 pm Newport News Volunteered — Pat Olson
BP Screening and Monday February 8 Paula Marie Volunteered — Pat Wharry

Health Info 2:00 pm — 3:30 pm Hampton CANCELLED

BP Screening and
Health Info

Tuesday February 9
2:00 pm — 3:30 pm

Lexington Commons
Newport News

Volunteered — Mary Loesch

BP Screening and
Health Info

Thursday February 11
2:00 pm — 3:30 pm

Medical Arts Senior Apts
Newport News

Volunteered — Jennifer Martinez

BP Screening and Wednesday February 12 Clean C(‘)hm fort VOLUNTEER NEEDED:

Health Info 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM 328 307 St LPNor RN (1)

’ ' Newport News Monthly — 3™ Wednesday
. Denbigh Senior Center

BP Screening and Thursday February 17 15460 Warwick Blvd Volunteered — Mary Loesch

Health Info 11:00 am to 1:00 pm

Newport News

BP Screening and Saturday February 20 Woods of Yorktown

Health Info 11:00 am — 2:00 pm Yorktown Volunteered — Mary Loesch
BP Screening and Tuesday February 23 Mennowood Retirement

Health Info 2:00 pm — 3:30 pm Newport News Volunteered — Carolyn Conley

BP Screening and Wednesday February 24 Warwick SRO Volunteered — Brenda Sarmo
Health Info 2:30 pm — 3:30 pm Newport News
Oneoine now through Volunteered — Leona Wisoker,
Clinical Quality gomneg & PHD Chronic Disease Karole Williams

Assurance Program

January 30, 2010
Flexible schedule

Clinic

VOLUNTEERS STILL NEEDED:
Data Entry (1)

Contact Teresa Blakeslee at (757) 594-8045 or Teresa.Blakeslee@vdh.virginia.gov to volunteer




